Test

Type

Unit

Number of decimals
Diluent

Pre-washing

First reagent vol.  (uL)
Second reagent vol. (L)
Sample Volume  (pL)
Lower normal value
Higher normal value
Systematic dilution
Dilution For Urine

Low Reagent Blank

Programacao dos Reagentes CEPA

FR

End Pt.
IU/mL

1

99 Diluent
NO

270

30

2

0.0
20.0

0.0000

ALCYON 300

Fator Reumatoéide Cepa

High Reagent Blank
Maximum Deviation
Primary Wavelength
High  Wavelength
Low Wavelength
Systematic serum blank
T Tolerance Factor
Antigen Excess test (%)
Slope

Intercept

Delay For RGT.2 Dispense
Reaction delay

Total

Turbidimetria

1.00
0.00
00:36
04:12
05:00



	FR
	End Pt.
	IU/mL

